
Pos 

Up to 320cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

E34 

E30 

E32 

E31 

E36 

E37 

Name 

The Wookie Monster Two 

Vintage 78's 

Mad Chicks 

Nowhere Men 

Crash Test Mummies 

Gears n Beers 

Class 

Up to 320cc 

Up to 320cc 

Up to 320cc 

Up to 320cc 

Up to 320cc 

Up to 320cc 

Laps 

32 

28 

26 

22 

19 

15 

Total Tm 

7:38:35.143 

7:30:56.503 

8:00:28.498 

6:26:35.806 

7:58:45.003 

7:06:15.591 

Diff 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

13 Laps 

16 Laps 

20 Laps 

Gap 

13:51.873 

1 Lap 

21:50.851 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1:30:04.785 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CJS Race Scoring 

Pan Pacific Masters Games Enduro 

Enduro 

Age 30-39 

Pimpama 8.900 km 


