Pan Pacific Masters Games Enduro

E37 Gears n Beers

6

Enduro							Pimpama 8.90	0 km		
Age 30-39										
										_■■
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap			
Up to 320cc										
1	E34	The Wookie Monster Two	Up to 320cc	32	7:38:35.143	3 Laps	13:51.873			
2	E30	Vintage 78's	Up to 320cc	28	7:30:56.503	7 Laps	1 Lap			
3	E32	Mad Chicks	Up to 320cc	26	8:00:28.498	9 Laps	21:50.851			
4	E31	Nowhere Men	Up to 320cc	22	6:26:35.806	13 Laps	2 Laps			
5	E36	Crash Test Mummies	Up to 320cc	19	7:58:45.003	16 Laps	1 Lap			

7:06:15.591

1:30:04.785

20 Laps

15

Up to 320cc